Startnr.
1769
1200
1815
1793
1790
1805
1816
1765
1202
1543
1811
1113
1789

Name, Vorname
Gesell, Kurt
Brodel, Stefan
Hecht, Manfred
Emmer, Stefan
Kuntz, Ralf
Miesel, Gerold
Obreé, Harald
Depper, Otto
Janiczek, Theo
Knetgen, Uwe
Herz, Rainer
Keller, Gottfried
Geib, Fred

LSL2 / Stand: 25.04.2023

Vereinsname

SGi 1932 Weisenheim
SV 1969 Steinweiler

SV Miinchweiler

SV Hubertus Heltersberg
SV Hubertus Heltersberg
SV Miinchweiler

SV Miinchweiler

SGi 1932 Weisenheim
SV 1969 Steinweiler

SC Landsberg Obermoschel
SV Miinchweiler

SGes Germersheim

SV Hubertus Heltersberg

Kennzahl

7.12.70
7.12.70
7.12.70
7.12.70
7.12.70
7.12.70
7.12.74
7.12.74
7.12.74
7.12.74
7.12.74
7.12.74
7.12.74

Wettkampf

Perkussionsgewehr Auflage
Perkussionsgewehr Auflage
Perkussionsgewehr Auflage
Perkussionsgewehr Auflage
Perkussionsgewehr Auflage
Perkussionsgewehr Auflage
Perkussionsgewehr Auflage
Perkussionsgewehr Auflage
Perkussionsgewehr Auflage
Perkussionsgewehr Auflage
Perkussionsgewehr Auflage
Perkussionsgewehr Auflage
Perkussionsgewehr Auflage

Anderungen vorbehalten

Klasse

Senioren | m.
Senioren | m.
Senioren | m.
Senioren | m.
Senioren | m.
Senioren | m.
Senioren Il m.
Senioren Il m.
Senioren Il m.
Senioren Il m.
Senioren Il m.
Senioren Il m.
Senioren Il m.

Start Datum

04.06.2023
04.06.2023
04.06.2023
04.06.2023
04.06.2023
04.06.2023
04.06.2023
04.06.2023
04.06.2023
04.06.2023
04.06.2023
04.06.2023
04.06.2023

Startzeit Standnr.
12:45:00 2
12:45:00 3
12:45:00 4
12:45:00 5
12:45:00 6
12:45:00 7
12:45:00 8
12:45:00 9
12:45:00 10
12:45:00 11
12:45:00 12
12:45:00 13
12:45:00 14

Disziplin 712 / Seite 1von 1



