Startnr.	Name, Vorname	Vereinsname	Kennzahl	Wettkampf	Klasse	Start Datum	Startzeit	Standnr.
1769	Gesell, Kurt	SGi 1932 Weisenheim	7.12.70	Perkussionsgewehr Auflage	Senioren I m.	04.06.2023	12:45:00	2
1200	Brödel, Stefan	SV 1969 Steinweiler	7.12.70	Perkussionsgewehr Auflage	Senioren I m.	04.06.2023	12:45:00	3
1815	Hecht, Manfred	SV Münchweiler	7.12.70	Perkussionsgewehr Auflage	Senioren I m.	04.06.2023	12:45:00	4
1793	Emmer, Stefan	SV Hubertus Heltersberg	7.12.70	Perkussionsgewehr Auflage	Senioren I m.	04.06.2023	12:45:00	5
1790	Kuntz, Ralf	SV Hubertus Heltersberg	7.12.70	Perkussionsgewehr Auflage	Senioren I m.	04.06.2023	12:45:00	6
1805	Miesel, Gerold	SV Münchweiler	7.12.70	Perkussionsgewehr Auflage	Senioren I m.	04.06.2023	12:45:00	7
1816	Obreé, Harald	SV Münchweiler	7.12.74	Perkussionsgewehr Auflage	Senioren III m.	04.06.2023	12:45:00	8
1765	Depper, Otto	SGi 1932 Weisenheim	7.12.74	Perkussionsgewehr Auflage	Senioren III m.	04.06.2023	12:45:00	9
1202	Janiczek, Theo	SV 1969 Steinweiler	7.12.74	Perkussionsgewehr Auflage	Senioren III m.	04.06.2023	12:45:00	10
1543	Knetgen, Uwe	SC Landsberg Obermoschel	7.12.74	Perkussionsgewehr Auflage	Senioren III m.	04.06.2023	12:45:00	11
1811	Herz, Rainer	SV Münchweiler	7.12.74	Perkussionsgewehr Auflage	Senioren III m.	04.06.2023	12:45:00	12
1113	Keller, Gottfried	SGes Germersheim	7.12.74	Perkussionsgewehr Auflage	Senioren III m.	04.06.2023	12:45:00	13
1789	Geib, Fred	SV Hubertus Heltersberg	7.12.74	Perkussionsgewehr Auflage	Senioren III m.	04.06.2023	12:45:00	14